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Bouwsteen, 600x500mm, voor rijgklemmen, onderste twee DIN-rails verstelb.

Technische eigenschappen

Afmetingen
Hoogte
Breedte

Diepte

Samenstelling

Aantal rijen

Veiligheid

Beschermingsgraad IP

Materiaal

RAL-code

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden

600 mm

500 mm

110 mm

IP30

9010



